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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Lyle Workman

Tune Town*
Malnoia

Jon McCaslin*

Tom Botting Quintet
Makram Aboul Hosn
Bogdan Gumenyuk*
Sigmar Matthiasson
Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Mérike, Gregor Beck

Hour #2

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio
The Jeff Benedict Big Big Band
Dave Stryker

Cowboys and Frenchmen
Melbreeze

Russell Ferrante Trio

Pat Battstone

Soul Stew

Joe Bowden*

Jesse Ryan*
Samuel Eagles Spirit
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Song Title

North Star

Billyish

Choro Humano
Sunalta

Mt. Aspiring | Tititea
Mine Or Blues

Peaceful Neighbors
East River

What Is This Thing Called Love

Careless Whisper
Nardis

El Camino

Where is Your Wealth
What Lola Wants
Rhythm-a-ning
Escape Syndrome
Ain't It Funky Now
Doodlin'

Seeds
Eternity Within My Soul

Album

Uncommon Measures
Entering Utopia

Hello Future

Sunalta

Rogue
Transmigration

The Way | Hear
Meridian Metaphor
Finally

1 Told You So

The Weather is Here Wish You Were Beautiful
Baker's Circle

Our Highway

| Love Paris

Inflexion

The Last Taxi, New Destinations
Instrumental

ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda
Bridges

Ask, Seek, Knock

Record Label

Blue Canoe Records
Three Pines Records
Next Level

Cellar Live
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

nagel heyer records

Colemine Records
Groovy Panda Records
Strikezone

Outside in Music

Blue Canoe Records
Blue Canoe Records
Leo Records

Modica Music
Self-Released

Fwé Culture
Whirlwhind Recordings

Track Time
9:18
3:49
4:56
5:24
9:44
5:11
5:53
6:00
4:34

5:34
4:52
7:39
3:50
5:42
5:38
1:53
5:50
3:49
4:42
5:57



