MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #264 WEEK OF 2-22-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Lyle Workman	North Star	Uncommon Measures	Blue Canoe Records	9:18
Tune Town*	Billyish	Entering Utopia	Three Pines Records	3:49
Malnoia	Choro Humano	Hello Future	Next Level	4:56
Jon McCaslin*	Sunalta	Sunalta	Cellar Live	5:24
Tom Botting Quintet	Mt. Aspiring Tititea	Rogue	Self-Released	9:44
Makram Aboul Hosn	Mine Or Blues	Transmigration	Self-Released	5:11
Bogdan Gumenyuk*	Peaceful Neighbors	The Way I Hear	Self-Released	5:53
Sigmar Matthiasson	East River	Meridian Metaphor	Self-Released	6:00
Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Mörike, Gregor Beck	What Is This Thing Called Love	Finally	nagel heyer records	4:34

Hour #2

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio	Careless Whisper	I Told You So	Colemine Records	5:34
The Jeff Benedict Big Big Band	Nardis	The Weather is Here Wish You Were Beautiful	Groovy Panda Records	4:52
Dave Stryker	El Camino	Baker's Circle	Strikezone	7:39
Cowboys and Frenchmen	Where is Your Wealth	Our Highway	Outside in Music	3:50
Melbreeze	What Lola Wants	I Love Paris	Blue Canoe Records	5:42
Russell Ferrante Trio	Rhythm-a-ning	Inflexion	Blue Canoe Records	5:38
Pat Battstone	Escape Syndrome	The Last Taxi, New Destinations	Leo Records	1:53
Soul Stew	Ain't It Funky Now	Instrumental	Modica Music	5:50
Joe Bowden*	Doodlin'	ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda	Self-Released	3:49
Jesse Ryan*	Seeds	Bridges	Fwé Culture	4:42
Samuel Eagles Spirit	Eternity Within My Soul	Ask, Seek, Knock	Whirlwhind Recordings	5:57

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday